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A issa  Ram irez  Ram irez628
United

9.750 9.275 9.0509.000 37.075
2 2 1 8 1 

1 

Chloe  Haw kins606
RCG

9.550 8.725 9.4508.850 36.575
8 8 3 1 2 

2 

Anasta jah Gonza les623
United

9.250 9.425 9.1008.575 36.350
20T 1 7 5T 3 

3 

Haylie  A rm ijo602
RCG

9.500 8.475 9.1758.900 36.050
9T 10 2 4 4 

4 

Hannah Enfinger608
GOSA

9.625 8.950 9.3508.000 35.925
4 4 14T 2 5 

5 

Anyssa  Bios601
RCG

9.600 8.750 9.0008.400 35.750
5T 7 9 9T 6 

6 

Er ised Chavez618
United

9.650 8.175 9.1008.750 35.675
3 13 5T 5T 7 

7 

M ar iah Co lem an605
RCG

9.775 7.750 8.7258.550 34.800
1 16 8 16T 8 

8 

Em m i Bhaga t614
TW G

9.050 8.775 8.7258.200 34.750
27T 6 13 16T 9 

9 

Leah Pena615
J ing's

9.250 9.075 8.4507.700 34.475
20T 3 19 24T 10 

10 

Jess ica  Beckm an617
United

9.450 8.600 8.6257.750 34.425
11T 9 18 19T 11T

11T

Le ighton Lanese624
United

9.275 7.575 8.8258.750 34.425
19 18 5T 12 11T

11T

Em ber ly Coste llo619
United

9.450 8.850 8.5257.500 34.325
11T 5 22T 22T 13 

13 

Kylee  Linville625
United

9.250 8.200 8.8008.000 34.250
20T 12 14T 13T 14 

14 

M ina  Am ador604
RCG

9.425 7.000 9.0008.800 34.225
13T 28 4 9T 15 

15 

Ka itlyn T aulbe rt629
United

9.500 7.950 8.2008.300 33.950
9T 14 11T 28 16 

16 

S ienna  Beam an616
United

8.800 7.925 8.6508.300 33.675
31T 15 11T 18 17 

17 

Ya rr i Anderson603
RCG

9.600 7.450 8.5258.000 33.575
5T 23 14T 22T 18T

18T

S kyla r  M or in631
TW G

9.300 8.350 8.3757.550 33.575
17T 11 21 27 18T

18T

Anastaz ia  M cGee607
RCG

8.800 7.250 8.9008.350 33.300
31T 25 10 11 20 

20 

Avery Rodr iguez613
TW G

9.150 7.375 9.1007.000 32.625
26 24 27T 5T 21T

21T

Anna  Reyes610
GOSA

9.050 7.025 8.6257.925 32.625
27T 27 17 19T 21T

21T

Danie lle  Kunke l609
GOSA

9.350 6.425 8.8007.650 32.225
16 31 20 13T 23 

23 

M aeA le igh Drury-M artinez621
United

9.425 7.475 7.9507.325 32.175
13T 21T 25 30 24 

24 

Janae  Castillo630
TW G

9.425 7.500 8.4506.600 31.975
13T 19T 29T 24T 25 

25 
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V ivienne  Pena627
United

9.175 7.475 8.4006.350 31.400
25 21T 33 26 26 

26 

Cass idy Dukes622
United

8.550 7.175 8.1007.500 31.325
33 26 22T 29 27 

27 

Addison Hum phreys634
J ing's

9.250 6.700 8.8006.400 31.150
20T 30 32 13T 28 

28 

Johnnie  Pace626
United

9.050 7.725 7.5506.550 30.875
27T 17 31 33 29 

29 

M ackenz ie  C ravens620
United

9.050 6.800 7.6007.400 30.850
27T 29 24 32 30 

30 

Angie  Couch632
United

9.300 7.500 6.7507.000 30.550
17T 19T 27T 34 31 

31 

Lauren Kraw czynski611
Gionastics

9.575 0.000 9.2007.200 25.975
7 32T 26 3 32 

32 

T or i Roque612
Gionastics

9.200 0.000 8.5756.600 24.375
24 32T 29T 21 33 

33 

M e linda  S andova l633
Gionastics

7.200 0.000 7.9000.000 15.100
34 32T 34 31 34 

34 
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